EAST WEST BANCORP INC.

EAST WEST BANCORP INC.

ISIN:  US27579R1041

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
81.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.36% (0.29)

US27579R1041
EWBC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

10,326 EUR
S&P 500

70.30 USD (200)
84.98 USD (100)
80.16 USD
82.31 USD
80.16 USD
80.90 USD
81.251085 USD
1,082,450
87,953,822.73
19,159

WKN: 27579R104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US27579R1041&ID_NOTATION=261689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US27579R1041&ID_NOTATION=261689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43271f324de3a1a52f335021f5021873ca4249b44aac4d6ed5ff87cd43593b0b&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d10e2709f5a58d11c&time=1721385064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d410224ed57a5db5ded12e87483ce57fde8bc52ea8c5bb1e926f59c48f9ee4c7&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85aa696a5fb7e6c89&time=1721385064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc4f8fa37e7791c2d2a316e464d18c72ca03069a53905fcfac0da5590008c256&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b79b5b51400ebbbf1&time=1721385064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12dccdb97662354182a7a7b2a869ca91fd999daf3b53ac84fb3bb63459bd90b5&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e589caa53a0d1478d&time=1721385064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da6695b017942accf0d08be818e3b63adca63d0ffb09d512337ea32c7ce1ad80&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c43fdc80b57056970&time=1721385064&tool=RSC

EAST WEST BANCORP INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
81.19 USD

Difference

o

0.36% (0.29)

General attributes

ISIN US27579R1041
Symbol EWBC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,326 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.30 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 84.98 USD (100)
Open 80.16 USD
High 82.31 USD
Low 80.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 80.90 USD
VWAP 81.251085 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,082,450
Trading volume 87,953,822.73
Number of trades 19,159
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.73% +40.61% +17.04%
Perf (abs.) +12.23  +2345 +11.82
Beta 0.68 1.04 1.37
Volatility  26.87 29.12 39.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 74.50 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 74.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 81.19 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:10 74.00 EUR

78.32 USD (965,112)
72.77 USD (784,642)
74.54 USD (959,498)
66.78 USD (996,386)

82.31 USD (2024/07/17)

67.27 USD (2024/02/07)

82.31 USD (2024/07/17)

49.59 USD (2023/10/04)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
87.95 19,159
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37100276

EAST WEST BANCORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

I EASTWEST BANK

Your financial bridge’

Contact Details

EAST WEST BANCORP INC.

7th Floor, N. Los Robles Avenue 135 91101

Pasadena, CA

Telefon: +1 626 768 6000

Fax: -

E-mail: info@eastwestbank.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sabrina Kay

Archana
Deskus

Chi Hsuan Liu

Lester
Sussman

Manuel
Alvarez

Mark Hutchins

Molly
Campbell

Paul Irving
Rudolph
Estrada
Serge DuMont
Dominic Ng
Douglas P.
Krause

Irene H. Oh

Lisa L. Kim

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@eastwestbank.com
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